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City of Key Colony Beach 

Wastewater Sampling Update for Concern Virus’s – March 30, 2026 

Specific data for Key Colony Beach – wastewater sampling:   

No Detections were found for the following viruses in the last 30 days for KCB: Influenza A H5, A 
H3,A H1 FLUBV, NVO, MPX Clade 1, Measles, therefore plot was not included. Detections for the 
viruses below in the last 30 days for KCB (raw data): 

 

 

 

 

18370

2379
1972

3830

0 0

17396

9275

-1000

1000

3000

5000

7000

9000

11000

13000

15000

17000

19000

03Mr26 05Mr26 10Mr26 12Mr26 17Mr26 19Mr26 24Mr26 26Mr26

Co
pi

es
/L

 w
as

te
w

at
er

Key Colony Beach Wastewater Sample analysis by Verily - Covid-19 (last 30 days)
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Wastewater Sampling Update for Concern Virus’s – March 30, 2026 

Specific data for Key Colony Beach – wastewater sampling:   
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Key Colony Beach Wastewater Sampling results for Influenza A1 and A2 viruses, analysis 
completed by Verily (last 30 days)
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Wastewater Sampling Update for Concern Virus’s – March 30, 2026 

Specific data for Key Colony Beach – wastewater sampling: 
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Key Colony Beach Wastewater Sampling results for Influenza B virus, 
analysis completed by Verily (last 30 days)
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Wastewater Sampling Update for Concern Virus’s – March 30, 2026 

Specific data for Key Colony Beach – wastewater sampling: 
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Key Colony Beach Wastewater 
Sampling results for RSV, analysis 
completed by Verily (last 30 days)

Florida Department of Health – weekly update - RSV 
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Reference Data for Monroe County, Overall State of Florida, and Miami-Dade County 

State of Florida Health Department Covid 19 data through 20Mr26 

 

 

 

Report by Tom Harding, based on CDC/Verily and the State of Florida Health Department for 
Monroe County new Covid-19 cases - data through 29Mr26. 
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Monroe County Covid-19 Cases - Florida Dept of Health
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Covid-19 New Cases - Florida Department of Health

Overall State of Florida Miami Dade Broward Monroe


